Designed around our Series LP transformers, MPL transformers
are rated in terms of final DC output after regulation by a
3-terminal IC regulator. 1500V HIPOT is standard.
These transformers are designed for pc board power isolation
and for applications that require triple-output regulated supplies
for microprocessor applications.
Size VA L W H A B C weight
(lb)
6 1.1 1.86 1.56 .850 1.600 0.375 0.187 0.43
12 2.4 2.50 2.000 1.065 2.000 0.500 0.250 0.68
DC OutputPart Number
Primary 50/60 Hz
115/230V Output 1 Output 2
Size
MPL-6-12B51 5V @ 135 mA 12V @ 40 mA 6
MPL-6-15B52 5V @ 135 mA 15V @ 35 mA 6
MPL-12-12B61 5V @ 270 mA 12V @ 85 mA 12
MPL-12-15B62 5V @ 270 mA 15V @ 70 mA 12
n Primary 115/230 Volt, 50/60 Hz
n 5V and 12V or 15V outputs
TWO PEARL BUCK COURT l BRISTOL, PA 19007-6812 l TEL 215-781-6400 l FAX 215-781-6403 l www.pulsespecialty.com
9
PULSE SPECIALTYCOMPONENTS
TTriple-output Low Profileriple-output Low Profile
Humbucking THumbucking T ransformersransformers